
TEAM ESBJERG IN THE EHF CHAMPIONS LEAGUE WOMEN
GROUP A

Date Time Arena Home team Guest team  Result
Sun 07.09.25 16.00 Blue Water Dokken Team Esbjerg Metz Handball 29-30

Sat 13.09.25 18.00 Audi Arena, Györ Györi Audi ETO KC Team Esbjerg 31-30

Sun 28.09.25 16.00 Blue Water Dokken Team Esbjerg Storhamar Handball Elite 30-24

Sat 04.10.25 16.00 Hódos Imre Rendezvé-
nycsarnok, Debrecen DVSC Schaeffler Team Esbjerg 29-32

Sat 25.10.25 16.00 Teraplast Arena,  
Bistrita Gloria Bistrita Team Esbjerg

Sun 02.11.25 14.00 Blue Water Dokken Team Esbjerg BV Borussia Dortmund

Sun 09.11.25 14.00 Blue Water Dokken Team Esbjerg OTP Group Buducnost

Sun 16.11.25 14.00 S.C. Moraca, Podgorica OTP Group Buducnost Team Esbjerg

Sun 11.01.26 14.00 Westpress Arena, 
Hamm BV Borussia Dortmund Team Esbjerg

Sun 18.01.26 16.00 Blue Water Dokken Team Esbjerg Gloria Bistrita

Sun 25.01.26 14.00 Blue Water Dokken Team Esbjerg DVSC Schaeffler

Sat 07.02.26 18.00 OBOS Arena, Hamar Storhamar Handball Elite Team Esbjerg

Sat 14.02.26 18.00 Blue Water Dokken Team Esbjerg Györi Audi ETO KC

Sun 22.02.26 16.00 Palais Omnisports Les 
Arenes Metz, Metz Metz Handball Team Esbjerg

1. Györi Audi ETO KC 4 4 0 0 143 : 98 45 8

2. Metz Handball 4 4 0 0 137 : 100 37 8

3. Team Esbjerg 4 2 0 2 121 : 114 7 4

4. Storhamar Handball Elite 4 2 0 2 101 : 95 6 4

5. Gloria Bistrita 4 2 0 2 105 : 123 -18 4

6. DVSC Schaeffler 4 1 0 3 113 : 118 -5 2

7. BV Borussia Dortmund 4 1 0 3 109 : 133 -24 2

8. OTP Group Buducnost 4 0 0 4 76 : 124 -48 0
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